	07-20-2000	
	ET Patent and Trademark Office	
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		
Marc A. Klosner; Marc I. Zemel	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
Kanti Jain & Nestor O. Farmiga Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)attached ? [X]Yes [] No	Internal Address: <u>Carl C. Kling</u> General Counsel	
 Nature of conveyance: [X] Assignment [] Merger [] Security Agreement [] Change of Name 	Street Address: <u>6 SKYLINE DRIVE</u>	
[] Other	City: HAWTHORNE State: NY ZIP: 10532	
Execution Date: June 28, 2000	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Ye	
A. Patent Application No.(s) (Filed herewith)	B. Patent No.(s)	
Additional numbers attached?	Yes X No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		
Name: <u>ANVIK CORPORATION</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	
Internal Address: <u>Carl C. Kling</u>	 [] Enclosed [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit accourt 	
General Counsel Street Address: <u>6 SKYLINE DRIVE</u>	3. Deposit account number: 01-2142	
5	Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit accourt	
	Attach duplicate copy of this page - part - 3	
City: HAWTHORNE State: NY ZIP: 10532		
	E THIS SPACE	

07/19/2000 DHGUYEN 00000172 012142 09606914 01 FC:581 40.00 CH In the United States Patent and Trademark Office

Application of : Marc A. Klosner, Marc I. Zemel, Kanti Jain & Nestor O. Farmiga

Docket : AY03

Serial Number : -- Filed: (Filed herewith)

Title : **PROJECTION LITHOGRAPHY ON CURVED SUBSTRATES**

ASSIGNMENT

Anvik Corporation

intends to obtain worldwide title to the captioned invention, and the sole inventor intends to assign worldwide title to :

PROJECTION LITHOGRAPHY ON CURVED SUBSTRATES

The joint inventors hereby acknowledge receipt of valuable consideration and assign, worldwide, all right, title and interest in the captioned invention

Anvik Corporation 6 SKYLINE DRIVE		
HAWTHORNE,	NY 10532 /	
Marc A. Klosner Marc A. Klosner Marc I., Zemel Kanti Jain Nestor O. Farmiga	$ \begin{array}{c} $	

SS.:

On this date, June 28, 2000, the following Inventors,

Marc A. Klosner, Marc I. Zemel, Kanti Jain and Nestor O. Farmiga,

known to me, appeared before me and signed this document, each acknowledging his signature.

1 Lar UN) Carl Kling, Notary Public

CARL KLING HOURY AUDIC, State of New York No. 4387058 Duelfiles in Westchester County Bompitagion Expires July 14. 1999 2000 CARL KLINIS Hotary Public, State of New York No. 4867029 Oualified is Westcheater County Computation Express July 14, 1907 2.300